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Table 400

Electrically adjustable work table consisting of Bord 400 with 24 mm gray
high-pressure laminate board or vinyl board. The table’s maximum load of
400 kg applies with a spread load, lifting speed applies when the table is
unloaded. The table is equipped with a stable intermediate brace.

See related add-on details below.

Read more about how to build your workbench here.

Farger

Table top Light grey G3153

Frame Grey RAL7004

Aterférséljare : 0140 77 14 00 Lussebogatan 6
Direktkund: 010-161 54 00 573 92 Tranas
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Article.no

Dimensions 1200x620 mm laminate
Dimensions 1200x800 mm laminate
Dimensions 1500x620 mm laminate
Dimensions 1500x800 mm laminate
Dimensions 2000x620 mm laminate
Dimensions 2000x800 mm laminate
Dimensions 2500x620 mm laminate
Dimensions 2500x800 mm laminate
Dimensions 1200x800 mm vinyl

Dimensions 1500x800 mm vinyl

Dimensions 2000x800 mm vinyl

Dimensions

Width
Depth

Height (excluding table top)

Material

Table top

Frame
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M20640
M20591
M20448
M20565
M20569
M20709
M20670
M20507
M20702
M20566

M20666

1200/1500/2000/2500 mm
620/800 mm

700-950 mm

High pressure laminate/vinyl

Aluminium RAL 9002
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